

Name of work:- Mohammad Pur ~~TO RASPUT Tala~~

Tala

Milami ~~TO RASPUT~~

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency:- Sri Anub Kumar

DIVISION

Block:- Barauli

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.NO-483

MEASUREMENT BOOK

RECAST: Bill

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Mahanagar Nilamni-to Rajput					
To/Under M. N. G. S. Y (S.C.)					
V/Agency - M/S Anuj Kumar					
VII - Belawan Nagar (Gopalgarh)					
Date of Work order - 27/05/20					
Date of Completion - 26/5/21					

Abstract of Cost

1) Clearing and grubbing road land including upsting as per 1/8 do do				
Qty vide M. N. G. S. Y. (2) item - (2)				
1.07 km @ 9702 = 29/km				RS 10283 = W
2) Constn of reference pillars/				
Burjee as per				Est.
Qty vide item - (5) P - (2)				
1.07 km @ 9151 = 17/km				RS 9792 = W
3) Clearing and grubbing road land do do				
Qty vide M. N. G. S. Y. (2) item - (1)				
0.82 Hae @ 49496 = 70/Hae				RS 15839 = W
4) Constn of Embankment				
With approved material/earth				
to 1000m do do				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty ride P.M.P (4) item (5)					
452.74 m ² @ 174.83/m ² — Rs					79153.20
3) Const ⁿ of Sub-grade and					
Embank shoulders lead up to					
100m do-do					
Qty ride P.M.P (8) item (13)					
582.90 m ² @ 176.47/m ² — Rs					102804.12
3) Const ⁿ of Embankment					
with approved material lead up					
to 100m do-do					
Qty ride P.M.P (5) item (5)					
1056.41 m ² @ 58.59/m ² — Rs					61895.20
3) Excavation of roadway in					
Soil in Box-Cutting do-do					
Qty ride P.M.P (5) item (6)					
93.15 m ² @ 74.10/m ² — Rs					6902.20
3) Laying Bridge Cage-Soling					
with New Brick do-do					
Qty ride P.M.P (8) item (14)					
720.00 m ² @ 47.22/m ² — Rs					3,39,314.20
3) Const ⁿ of G.S. B Graveling					
Material as per G/S do-do					
Qty ride P.M.P (5) item (5)					
146.80 m ² @ 2982.19/m ² — Rs					4,37,785.20
10) Plus 1 Compacting C.B.M					
G-III as per G/S do-do					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Portly wide G.M.P. P-6 Item-8					
259.60 m ² @ 37.10.09/m ² — Rs					7,62,189
(11) P/A Prime Coat with Bitu-					
men Emulsion (88-1) do. do					
Portly wide G.M.P. P-7 Item-9					
397.69 m ² @ 41.69/m ² — Rs					165802
(12) P/A Pack Coat with Bitumen					
Emulsion (R5-1) do. do					
Portly wide G.M.P. P-7 Item-10					
397.69 m ² @ 14.22/m ² — Rs					561520
(13) P/A R & mix Seal Sur-					
faceing by mechanical do. do					
Portly wide G.M.P. P-8 Item-11					
397.69 m ² @ 205.72/m ² — Rs					8181720
(14) Const. of Un. reinforced					
Cement C.C. Pavement do. do					
Portly wide G.M.P. P-8 Item-12					
580.68 m ² @ 7286.47/m ² — Rs					42020734
(15) Ordinary km Stone (Precast)					
R.C.C. m/s do. do					
Portly wide G.M.P. P-9 Item-13					
2 Nos @ 2457.79/Each — Rs					491620
(16) 200mm Stone (R.C.C. m/s grade)					
do. do					
Portly wide G.M.P. P-9 Item-16					
4 Nos @ 644.09/Each — Rs					257620

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) R.C.C. 15 grade boundary pillar do-do					
Qty vide G.M.B.P. (9) item - (17)					
2 Nos @ 515228/Each — Rs					1082024
(18) P/A Two Coat of water based Cement Paints do-do					
Qty vide G.M.B.P. (9) item - (18)					
192.00m ² @ 91220/m ² — Rs					1751024
(19) P/L dot applied throughout.					
Ac Compound do-do					
Qty vide G.M.B.P. (10) item - (3)					
212.00m ² @ 742275/m ² — Rs					15820524
(20) Roriding & fixing typical M.M.G.S.Y. information board do-do					
Qty vide G.M.B.P. (10) item - (4)					
2 Nos @ 1139543/Each — Rs					2279124
(21) Roriding & fixing of typical maintenance board do-do					
Qty vide G.M.B.P. (10) item - (20)					
2 Nos @ 1139543/Each — Rs					2279124
(22) 600mm equilateral triangle Roriding and fixing do-do					
Qty vide G.M.B.P. (10) item - (21)					
6 Nos @ 3634221/Each — Rs					2210524

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
23) 600mm Circular Paving and Fixing etc-etc Qty vide m.B.P. (10) Item (22)					
2 Nos @ 4798.24/Each — RS					29989.20
24) 600mm x 450mm Rectangular for paving and Fixing etc-etc Qty vide m.B.P. (10) Item (22)					
2 Nos @ 4308.34/Each — RS					8616.20
25) 900mm Dia. Septagon paving and Fixing etc-etc Qty vide m.B.P. (11) Item (24)					

2 Nos @ 8265.19/Each — RS				16530.20
				6650177.20
Less 10% Below			(-)	665018.20
				5985159.20
add G.S.T 12%			(+)	718219.20
add C. Less 1%			(+)	59852.20
				6763290.20
Less for previous payment (-)				378409.20
				Total - 2975821.20

Paid
 04/12/22
 DE
 4/12/22
 A.G.
 C/P
 24/12/22
 SK